DORIS A

= mfh

DORIS = A

. Ironing table with heated hoard, suction, boiler and iron

- Version with built-in electric steam boiler, water
pump, water feeding tank and electric steam iron
- Utility ironing table with electrically heated board

- Adjustable board temperature by thermostat
- Pedals on both sides of the table

and suction unit

- Built-in suction unit controlled by foot pedal

Technical Specifications DORIS A

Voltage

Boiler heater

Board heater

Iron heater

Suction motor
Boiler capacity
Steam pressure
Board dimensions
Overall dimensions
Net weight

Gross weight (carton-pallet)
Packing dimensions

230V/ 1/50-60 Hz - Swinging arm with suction and heated sleeve shape

1,45 kW

0,700 kW

0,800 kW

0,130 kW

4,001

2,8 bar
1100 x 380 x 270 mm
1380 x 380 x 930 mm
43 Kg

57 Kg
1300 x 540 x 1160 mm

The firm reserves the right to make any necessary modification without notice.
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