DORIS A





Ironing table with heated board, suction, boiler and iron

- Version with built-in electric steam boiler, water pump, water feeding tank and electric steam iron
- Utility ironing table with electrically heated board and suction unit
- Built-in suction unit controlled by foot pedal
- Adjustable board temperature by thermostat
- Pedals on both sides of the table

Technical Specifications	DORIS A
Voltage	230V/ 1 / 50-60 Hz
Boiler heater	1,45 kW
Board heater	0,700 kW
Iron heater	0,800 kW
Suction motor	0,130 kW
Boiler capacity	4,00 I
Steam pressure	2,8 bar
Board dimensions	1100 x 380 x 270 mm
Overall dimensions	1380 x 380 x 930 mm
Net weight	43 Kg
Gross weight (carton-pallet)	57 Kg
Packing dimensions	1300 x 540 x 1160 mm

Options

- Swinging arm with suction and heated sleeve shape

The firm reserves the right to make any necessary modification without notice.